| Ano | Nomero | PROCESSO_ETICO_ID ATIVO EM BRASILIA
NAO NAO

2018 1 137060

2017 2 134060 NAO NAO
2018 3 135292 NAO NAO
2015 5 123909 NAO NAO
2017 6 133952 NAO NAO
2018 7 135331 NAO NAO
2018 8 136338 NAO NAO
2018 9 135195 NAO NAO
2017 10 134814 NAO NAO
2018 12 134870 NAO NAO
2017 13 134521 NAO NAO
2017 15 134810 NAO NAO
2018 16 135912 NAO NAO
2018 17 136758 NAO NAO
2018 20 138149 NAO NAO
2018 21 135352 NAO NAO
2018 22 135540 NAO NAO
2018 23 137725 NAO NAO
2018 24 135661 NAO NAO
2018 25 136645 NAO NAO
2017 26 134508 NAO NAO
2017 28 133554 NAO NAO
2017 29 131894 NAO NAO
2015 30 123709 NAO NAO
2015 31 121027 NAO NAO
2018 32 136112 NAO NAO
2018 33 135579 NAO NAO
2016 34 130970 NAO NAO
2018 35 136337 NAO NAO
2017 36 134806 NAO NAO
2018 37 136157 NAO NAO
2016 39 131384 NAO NAO
2018 40 138395 NAO NAO
2015 41 118118 NAO NAO
2018 43 135244 NAO NAO
2017 44 133953 NAO NAO
2017 45 133240 NAO NAO
2017 46 132104 NAO NAO
2017 47 131921 NAO NAO
2018 48 136039 NAO NAO
2017 49 134588 NAO NAO
2017 50 134840 NAO NAO
2018 51 136753 NAO NAO
2018 52 138043 NAO NAO
2018 53 136754 NAO NAO
2018 54 135915 NAO NAO
2018 55 135855 NAO NAO
2017 56 134358 NAO NAO
2017 57 134667 NAO NAO



2017
2017
2016
2018
2018
2018
2016
2018
2018
2019
2017
2016
2019
2017
2018
2018
2018
2017
2019
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2016
2018
2018
2019
2018
2017
2019
2016
2019
2018
2018
2018

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
75
76
77
78
82
83
85
86
88
89
90
92
93
95
97
101
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
1156
116
118
120
122
124
128
133
136
139

134151
134262
130490
135335
137723
135925
131718
137719
136642
138674
132146
128159
138791
134006
138262
135734
135718
133394
139732
135990
134070
135999
133651
136161
133274
136802
133702
137720
136402
133668
135430
136034
137970
138779
138825
138687
139413
140430
131737
135532
136449
139800
138517
133547
140977
127847
140440
138394
138037
138511

NAO

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2019
2019
2019
2020
2018
2017
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2020

10
11
12
14
15
18
19
21
24
25
26
28
29
34
36
37
38
39
41
43
46
47
48
51
54
56
58
59
60
61
63
66
69
71
73
74
88
89
95
96
97
99
100
101
108
114
117

138816
139339
139946
140484
140807
139291
134359
135775
140433
140169
140706
135653
140994
138040
135059
134080
135260
134641
136401
136188
142612
139110
138138
142481
139107
142008
142925
133839
134273
139123
140302
139120
141784
134284
139528
141327
139331
144197
136455
134093
138048
139785
140170
139857
139703
136389
140809
142642
141936
143211

NAO

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO



2018
2018
2019
2018
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2017
2017
2020
2020
2017
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2019
2020
2019
2020
2018
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2021
2021

122
129
132
134
138
139
146
150
168
170
171
173
175
178
185
191
193
198
199
201
204
210
211
214
216
225
226
236
237
240
242
243

o AN =

14
17
18
22
29
32
35
36
39
43
47
48
49

136159
136283
142999
138077
144340
142191
140808
142506
143000
143810
139527
140366
133122
134225
143264
143213
133438
144378
143938
143923
144133
141775
143204
143262
142118
141070
142516
142494
144131
144730
140642
142120
139144
139337
138498
140522
135534
138346
141587
144122
142422
144092
137250
147965
147775
145963
145220
142314
147874
148003

NAO

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO



2020
2020
2020
2020
2018
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2019
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2019
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2021

53
56
61
63
65
68
74
75
78
92
99
105
107
110
112
1156
116
118
124
132
135
140
141
142
145
148
150
152
1556
167
169
171
181

16
22
25
32
40
64
69
72
75
79
90
21

104
105
130

145232
144804
145361

145343
136210
144865
145443
147421

144834
145841

142825
148364
147750
147841

147729
147987
144839
145883
147765
148297
145948
141786
148658
149672
148813
147403
145099
150281

145548
149196
148034
148137
149440
144680
147837
148722
150502
150778
149668
153925
148166
147413
153996
152269
147466
147662
153999
153671
153675
147387

NAO

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO



2022
2022
2021
2021

146
147
155
205

154665
154748
149202
147441

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO



