Ano	Número	PROCESSO ÉTICO ID	ATIVO	EM BRASÍLIA
2018	1	137060	NÃO	NÃO
2017	2	134060	NÃO	NÃO
2018	3	135292	NÃO	NÃO
2015	5	123909	NÃO	NÃO
2017	6	133952	NÃO	NÃO
2018	7	135331	NÃO	NÃO
2018	8	136338	NÃO	NÃO
2018	9	135195	NÃO	NÃO
2017	10	134814	NÃO	NÃO
2018	12	134870	NÃO	NÃO
2017	13	134521	NÃO	NÃO
2017	15	134810	NÃO	NÃO
2018	16	135912	NÃO	NÃO
2018	17	136758	NÃO	NÃO
2018	20	138149	NÃO	NÃO
2018	21	135352	NÃO	NÃO
2018	22	135540	NÃO	NÃO
2018	23	137725	NÃO	NÃO
2018	24	135661	NÃO	NÃO
2018	25	136645	NÃO	NÃO
2017	26	134508	NÃO	NÃO
2017	28	133554	NÃO	NÃO
2017	29	131894	NÃO	NÃO
2015	30	123709	NÃO	NÃO
2015	31	121027	NÃO	NÃO
2018	32	136112	NÃO	NÃO
2018	33	135579	NÃO	NÃO
2016	34	130970	NÃO	NÃO
2018	35	136337	NÃO	NÃO
2017	36	134806	NÃO	NÃO
2017	37	136157	NÃO	NÃO
2016	39	131384	NÃO	NÃO
2018	40	138395	NÃO	NÃO
2015	41	118118	NÃO	NÃO
2018	43	135244	NÃO	NÃO
2017	44	133953	NÃO	NÃO
2017	45	133240	NÃO	NÃO
2017	46	132104	NÃO	NÃO
2017	47	131921	NÃO	NÃO
2017	48	136039	NÃO	NÃO
2017	49	134588	NÃO	NÃO
2017	50	134840	NÃO	NÃO
2017	51	136753	NÃO	NÃO
2018	52	138043	NÃO	NÃO
2018	53	136754	NÃO	NÃO
2018	54	135915	NÃO	NÃO
2018	55	135855	NÃO	NÃO
2017	56	134358	NÃO	NÃO
2017	57	134667	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2017	3/	13400/	INAU	NAU

2017	58	134151	NÃO	NÃO
2017	59	134262	NÃO	NÃO
2016	60	130490	NÃO	NÃO
2018	61	135335	NÃO	NÃO
2018	62	137723	NÃO	NÃO
2018	63	135925	NÃO	NÃO
2016	64	131718	NÃO	NÃO
2018	65	137719	NÃO	NÃO
2018	66	136642	NÃO	NÃO
2019	67	138674	NÃO	NÃO
2017	68	132146	NÃO	NÃO
2016	69	128159	NÃO	NÃO
2019	70	138791	NÃO	NÃO
2017	71	134006	NÃO	NÃO
2018	75	138262	NÃO	NÃO
2018	76	135734	NÃO	NÃO
2018	77	135718	NÃO	NÃO
2017	78	133394	NÃO	NÃO
2019	82	139732	NÃO	NÃO
2018	83	135990	NÃO	NÃO
2017	85	134070	NÃO	NÃO
2017	86	135999	NÃO	NÃO
2017	88	133651	NÃO	NÃO
2017	89	136161	NÃO	NÃO
2017	90	133274	NÃO	NÃO
2017	92	136802	NÃO	NÃO
2017	93	133702	NÃO	NÃO
2017	95	137720	NÃO	NÃO
2018	97	136402	NÃO	NÃO
2017	101	133668	NÃO	NÃO
2017	105	135430	NÃO	NÃO
2018	106	136034	NÃO	NÃO
2018	107	137970	NÃO	NÃO
2019	107	138779	NÃO	NÃO
2017	110	138825	NÃO	NÃO
2017	111	138687	NÃO	NÃO
2019	112	139413	NÃO	NÃO
2019	115	140430	NÃO	NÃO
2017	116	131737	NÃO	NÃO
2018	118	135532	NÃO	NÃO
2018		136449	NÃO	NÃO
2019	120 122	139800	NÃO	NÃO
2019	124	138517	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
			NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2017	128	133547		
2019	133	140977	NÃO	NÃO
2016	136	127847	NÃO	NÃO
2019	139	140440	NÃO	NÃO
2018	1	138394	NÃO	NÃO
2018	2	138037	NÃO	NÃO
2018	3	138511	NÃO	NÃO

2019	6	138816	NÃO	NÃO
2019	7	139339	NÃO	NÃO
2019	8	139946	NÃO	NÃO
2019	10	140484	NÃO	NÃO
2019	11	140807	NÃO	NÃO
2019	12	139291	NÃO	NÃO
2017	14	134359	NÃO	NÃO
2018	15	135775	NÃO	NÃO
2019	18	140433	NÃO	NÃO
2019	19	140169	NÃO	NÃO
2019	21	140706	NÃO	NÃO
2018	24	135653	NÃO	NÃO
2019	25	140994	NÃO	NÃO
2018	26	138040	NÃO	NÃO
2018	28	135059	NÃO	NÃO
2017	29	134080	NÃO	NÃO
2018	34	135260	NÃO	NÃO
2017	36	134641	NÃO	NÃO
2018	37	136401	NÃO	NÃO
2018	38	136188	NÃO	NÃO
2019	39	142612	NÃO	NÃO
2019	41	139110	NÃO	NÃO
2018	43	138138	NÃO	NÃO
2019	46	142481	NÃO	NÃO
2017	47	139107	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2019	48	142008	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2019	51	142925	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2017	54	133839	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
			NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2017 2019	56 58	134273 139123	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2019	59	140302	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
			NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2019	60	139120	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2019	61	141784	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2017	63	134284	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2019	66	139528		
2019	69	141327	NÃO	NÃO
2019	71	139331	NÃO	NÃO
2020	73	144197	NÃO	NÃO
2018	74	136455	NÃO	NÃO
2017	88	134093	NÃO	NÃO
2018	89	138048	NÃO	NÃO
2019	95	139785	NÃO	NÃO
2019	96	140170	NÃO	NÃO
2019	97	139857	NÃO	NÃO
2019	99	139703	NÃO	NÃO
2018	100	136389	NÃO	NÃO
2019	101	140809	NÃO	NÃO
2019	108	142642	NÃO	NÃO
2019	114	141936	NÃO	NÃO
2020	117	143211	NÃO	NÃO

2018	122	136159	NÃO	NÃO
2018	129	136283	NÃO	NÃO
2019	132	142999	NÃO	NÃO
2018	134	138077	NÃO	NÃO
2020	138	144340	NÃO	NÃO
2019	139	142191	NÃO	NÃO
2019	146	140808	NÃO	NÃO
2019	150	142506	NÃO	NÃO
2019	168	143000	NÃO	NÃO
2020	170	143810	NÃO	NÃO
2019	171	139527	NÃO	NÃO
2019	173	140366	NÃO	NÃO
2017	175	133122	NÃO	NÃO
2017	178	134225	NÃO	NÃO
2020	185	143264	NÃO	NÃO
2020	191	143213	NÃO	NÃO
2017	193	133438	NÃO	NÃO
2020	198	144378	NÃO	NÃO
2020	199	143938	NÃO	NÃO
2020	201	143923	NÃO	NÃO
2020	204	144133	NÃO	NÃO
2019	210	141775	NÃO	NÃO
2017	211	143204	NÃO	NÃO
2020	214	143262	NÃO	NÃO
2020	214	142118	NÃO	NÃO
2019	225	141070	NÃO	NÃO
2019	226	142516	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2019		142494	NÃO	NÃO
	236 237		NÃO	NÃO
2020		144131	NÃO	NÃO
2020	240 242	144730	NÃO	NÃO
		140642 142120	NÃO	NÃO
2019	243		NÃO	NÃO
2019	2	139144 139337	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
	4	138498	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2018			NÃO	NÃO
2019	8	140522	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2018	11	135534 138346	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2018			NÃO	NÃO NÃO
	17	141587		
2020	18	144122	NÃO	NÃO
2019	22	142422	NÃO	NÃO
2020	29	144092	NÃO	NÃO
2018	32	137250	NÃO	NÃO
2021	35	147965	NÃO	NÃO
2021	36	147775	NÃO	NÃO
2020	39	145963	NÃO	NÃO
2020	43	145220	NÃO	NÃO
2019	47	142314	NÃO	NÃO
2021	48	147874	NÃO	NÃO
2021	49	148003	NÃO	NÃO

2020	53	145232	NÃO	NÃO
2020	56	144804	NÃO	NÃO
2020	61	145361	NÃO	NÃO
2020	63	145343	NÃO	NÃO
2018	65	136210	NÃO	NÃO
2020	68	144865	NÃO	NÃO
2020	74	145443	NÃO	NÃO
2021	75	147421	NÃO	NÃO
2020	78	144834	NÃO	NÃO
2020	92	145841	NÃO	NÃO
2019	99	142825	NÃO	NÃO
2021	105	148364	NÃO	NÃO
2021	107	147750	NÃO	NÃO
2021	110	147841	NÃO	NÃO
2021	112	147729	NÃO	NÃO
2021	115	147987	NÃO	NÃO
2020	116	144839	NÃO	NÃO
2020	118	145883	NÃO	NÃO
2020	124	147765	NÃO	NÃO
2021	132	148297	NÃO	NÃO
2021	135	145948	NÃO	NÃO
2019	140	141786	NÃO	NÃO
2017	141	148658	NÃO	NÃO
2021	142	149672	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
			NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2021	145	148813		
2021	148	147403	NÃO	NÃO
2020	150	145099	NÃO	NÃO
2021	152	150281	NÃO	NÃO
2020	155	145548	NÃO	NÃO
2021	167	149196	NÃO	NÃO
2021	169	148034	NÃO	NÃO
2021	171	148137	NÃO	NÃO NÃO
2021	181	149440	NÃO	
2020	1	144680	NÃO	NÃO
2021	16	147837	NÃO	NÃO
2021	22	148722	NÃO	NÃO
2021	25	150502	NÃO	NÃO
2021	32	150778	NÃO	NÃO
2021	40	149668	NÃO	NÃO
2022	64	153925	NÃO	NÃO
2021	69	148166	NÃO	NÃO
2021	72	147413	NÃO	NÃO
2022	75	153996	NÃO	NÃO
2021	79	152269	NÃO	NÃO
2021	90	147466	NÃO	NÃO
2021	91	147662	NÃO	NÃO
2022	93	153999	NÃO	NÃO
2022	104	153671	NÃO	NÃO
2022	105	153675	NÃO	NÃO
2021	130	147387	NÃO	NÃO

2022	146	154665	NÃO	NÃO
2022	147	154748	NÃO	NÃO
2021	155	149202	NÃO	NÃO
2021	205	147441	NÃO	NÃO